Project:
Type:
Note:SLHB LED HIGH BAY
2-22/25”
[73mm]
3-39/50”
[96mm]
2-9/25”

24-7/50”
[613mm]
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2/4
SLHB LED HIGH BAY
Example: SLHB-120-R2-D-50-D-M-H
Series
Accessories
Wattage Size Optics CCT Dimming Sensor Mount Options
SLHB=LED
High Bay
SLHB5VKCS=3ft hanging chain
AC10=10ft aircraft cable/hook
AC15=15ft aircraft cable/hook
WP10=10ft whip 16AWG
AT480=480V Autotransformer
IT480=480V Isolation Transformer
75=75W
100=100W
120=120W
135=135W
150=150W
165=165W
180=180W
200=200W
220=220W
350=350W
R1=420x420
R2=420x620
R3=530x910
unit: mm
F=Frosted
D=Diffused
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
D=0-10V
Dimming
N=None
dimming
H=Suspended
mount
C=Surface
mount
P=Pendent
mount
M=Integrated
occupancy
and daylight
sensor
S=Integrated
occupancy
and daylight
sensor with
Bluetooth
remote control
O=No sensor
SLHB
PC-1-LC-3-6=120V PLUG-N-GO and 6’ whip and 3 conductors
PC-2-LC-5-3=277V PLUG-N-GO and 3’ whip and 5 conductors
L7-15PLUG=277V twist lock L7-15P plug
FSIR-100=Sensor remote controller
EMR=UL 924 Emergency Relay
EMD20=20W Emergency Battery Pack
EMD30=30W Emergency Battery Pack
PERFORMANCE DATA
CRI CCT OUTPUT
70
5000K 100%
4000K 100%